Rural
Solutions
Manufactured
for New Zealand
conditions
Version 1
History
THE EARLY DAYS

MAXLINE Centre Strand
38mm Hexagonal Netting
MAXLINE Multi Strand
Kiwi Knot Farm Fence
54 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz
Fixed Knot
Farm Fence
Fixed Knot Farm Fence is an economical, durable
solution to fencing for animals such as deer, cattle,
sheeps, goats, pigs, alpacas and ostriches. A line and
stay wire fabricated fence system constructed with
independent knots, providing load flex on impact.
®
Product Sizes
Stock Code Line Wires Roll Height (MM)  Stay Spacing (MM)  Roll Length (M)  Roll Weight (KG)  MTO*
FK1619030500BZ 16 1900 300 500 521
FK1619030200BZ 16 1900 300 200 208
FK1619030100BZ 16 1900 300 100 104
FK13190301000BZ 13 1900 300 1000 888
FK1319030500BZ 13 1900 300 500 444
FK1319030200BZ 13 1900 300 200 178
FK1319030100BZI 13 1900 300 100 89
FK1319015500BZ 13 1900 150 500 637
FK1319015200BZ 13 1900 150 200 255
FK1319015100BZI 13 1900 150 100 127
FK115530100BZ 11 1550 300 100 74
FK1115515100BZ 11 1550 150 100 106
FK890301000BZ 8 900 300 1000 508
FK89030750BZ 8 900 300 750 381
FK89030500BZ 8 900 300 500 254
FK89030200BZ 8 900 300 200 102
FK89030100BZ 8 900 300 100 51
FK8903050BZ 8 900 300 50 25
FK89015500BZ 8 900 150 500 354
FK89015200BZ 8 900 150 200 141
FK89015100BZ 8 900 150 100 71
FK8901550BZ 8 900 150 50 35
FK88030500BZ 8 800 300 500 248
FK88030200BZ 8 800 300 200 99
FK88030100BZ 8 800 300 100 50
FK59030200BZ 5 900 300 200 71
Fence Layout
*MTO = Made to Order
Line Wires

Kiwi Knot Farm Fence features one piece vertical stay wires and a tightly wrapped knot designed to be more
animal friendly than other fabricated knot designs.
®
   Durable
• Opposing Kiwi Knot angles provides high locking
strength of stay wires increasing overall rigidity.
   Animal Friendly
• Kiwi Knot has reduced opportunity for injury
to animals compared to other pre-fabricated
fences due to the tight figure-8 wrapped knot.
   Flexible
• Tension curves allows the fence to flex under
pressure but still retain its form.
Fence Layout
Stock Code Line Wires Roll Height (MM) Stay Spacing (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG) MTO*
KK88030100BZ 8 800 300 100 45
KK88030200BZ 8 800 300 200 89
KK8901550BZ 8 900 150 50 30
KK89015100BZ 8 900 150 100 61
KK89015200BZ 8 900 150 200 122
KK8903050BZ 8 900 300 50 23
KK89030100BZ 8 900 300 100 46
KK89030200BZ 8 900 300 200 92
KK1319015100BZ 13 1900 150 100 109
KK1319030100BZ 13 1900 300 100 80
Product Sizes
Applications

   Horse Fencing
   Security Fencing
   Perimeter Fencing
   Tree Guard
Manufactured using a medium
coatweight of Zinc-Aluminium wire
for extended life over BayoGal Plus.
1110 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz
Hex Wire
Netting 13mm
Product Sizes
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG)
HN90013075BG 900 13 0.7 5 2.6
HN900130710BG 900 13 0.7 10 5
HN900130750BG 900 13 0.7 50 26
HN1800130750BG 1800 13 0.7 50 48
Bayonet 13mm Hex Wire Netting makes an effective anti-slip for boardwalks and can be used in construction
as concrete brick and block reinforcement. Other common uses include chicken coops, animal cages, aviaries,
lifestyle farm applications and DIY, garden, and craft applications.
Features

Applications
   Chicken Coops
   Plaster Netting
   General Purpose
   Gardening
   Pet Cages
   Aviaries
1514 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz
Hex Wire
Netting 25mm
Product Sizes
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG)
HN9002515BGP 900 25 1.0 5 3
HN90025110BGP 900 25 1.0 10 6
HN90025150BGP 900 25 1.0 50 30
HN120025150BGP 1200 25 1.0 50 40
Bayonet 25mm Hex Wire Netting can be used for creating a new home for the hamsters, building a frame to
support your runner beans, reinforcing mesh for your stucco plaster wall cladding, and assisting as a barrier
for feral exclusion in rural fencing. A Heavy 150g/m2 Galvanised coating for extended life over BayoGal offers
durability and rust resistance. Twin edge wires for ease of tensioning and a super-sized core that ensures netting

   Plaster Netting
   Rural Fencing
   General Purpose
   Gardening
   Animal Cages
1716 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz
Hex Wire
Netting 38mm
Product Sizes
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG) MTO*
HN450381450BGP 450 38 1.4 50 18.5
HN600381450BGP 600 38 1.4 50 24
HN900381410BGP 900 38 1.4 10 7.2
HN900381450BGP 900 38 1.4 50 36
HN9003814100BGP 900 38 1.4 100 72
HN1050381450BGP 1050 38 1.4 50 42
HN10503814100BGP 1050 38 1.4 100 84
HN1200381450BGP 1200 38 1.4 50 47
HN12003814100BGP 1200 38 1.4 100 94
HN1800381450BGP 1800 38 1.4 50 69
Bayonet 38mm Hex Wire Netting is most commonly used in rural applications to assist as a barrier in the control
of feral animals such as rabbits and wallabies. It can also be laid flat on the ground or used as an apron to assist
in controlling burrowing animals. The super-sized core reduces wastage as the netting unrolls easily right to the
very end of the roll. Manufactured after galvanising and available in a range of heights and lengths.

extended life over BayoGal.
• Manufactured after galvanised coating.
   New Zealand made
2120 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz
Hex Wire
Netting 38mm
Multi Strand
With some good old Kiwi ingenuity, we have completely redesigned one of our hex netting machines to include
20 x 1.4mm horizontal line wires through the lower section of the fence. These 20 horizontal line wires give an
unparalleled level of assistance to preventing feral animal movement with a hex netting fence.
Kiwi Farmers asked us for a higher level of protection, so
we added more wire! Introducing Bayonet’s patented,
38mm Hex Wire Netting Multi Strand.
Product Size
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG)
HN1200381450BGPMS 1200 38 1.4 50 58
Applications
   Rural Fencing
   A barrier to assist in
control of feral animals

• 20 horizontal line wires begin approximately 120mm
from the bottom edge line wire.
• There are 10 horizontal line wires up the fence and 10
horizontal line wires on the ground.
• Approximately 300mm of netting is used as an apron
when laid flat on the ground to assist in the control of
burrowing feral animals.
2322 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz
Hex Wire
Netting 50mm
Product Sizes
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG) MTO*
HN9005015BGP 900 50 1.0 5 1.5
HN90050110BGP 900 50 1.0 10 3
HN90050150BGP 900 50 1.0 50 15
HN120050150BGP 1200 50 1.0 50 18
HN150050150BGP 1500 50 1.0 50 23
HN180050125BGP 1800 50 1.0 25 14
HN180050150BGP 1800 50 1.0 50 28
From chicken runs and general garden use, to pet cages and anti-slip netting on boardwalks, our 50mm Kiwi-
Made Hex Wire Netting is a great choice. Manufactured after galvanised coating and available in a range of
heights and lengths to suit your needs.
Hex Netting is in our DNA at Bayonet. We proudly

Diameter
(MM)
Tensile
Coil Inner
Diameter
(MM)
Coil Length
(LM)
approx.
Recommended
Tension (KG)
Min Breaking
Strain (KG)
Coil Weight
(KG) MTO*
FW25HT25KGBZWM 2.5 High/Hard 550 650 150 620 25
FW25HT25KGBZPWM 2.5 High/Hard 550 650 150 620 25
FW25HT1000MBZWM 2.5 HIgh/Hard 550 1000 150 620 39
FW315HT25KGBZWM 3.15 High/Hard 550 408 200 835 25
FW315HT25KGBZPWM 3.15 High/Hard 550 408 200 835 25
FW40LT25KGBZWM 4.0 Low/Soft 550 253 250 590 25
Wiremark® is the only locally made wire in New Zealand and represents a mark of quality which endorses the wire

Diameter
(MM)
Tensile
Coil Inner
Diameter
(MM)
Coil Length
(LM)
approx.
Recommended
Tension (KG)
Min Breaking
Strain (KG)
Coil Weight
(KG) MTO*
FW25HT10KGBZ 2.5 High/Hard 550 200 150 620 10
FW25HT25KGBZ 2.5 High/Hard 550 650 150 620 25
FW25LT25KGBZ 2.5 Low/Soft 550 650 80 2150 25
FW315HT25KGBZ 3.15 High/Hard 550 408 200 835 25
FW315LT25KGBZ 3.15 Low/Soft 550 408 150 365 25
FW40HT25KGBZ 4.0 High/Hard 550 253 300 1405 25
Coiled at Bayonet’s Tauranga factory using high quality stock designed for New Zealand’s tough conditions. With

Coil Inner
Diameter
(MM)
Coil Length
(LM)
approx.
Recommended
Tension (KG)
Min Breaking
Strain (KG)
Coil Weight
(KG) Colour
FW16LT500GBZ 1.6 Low/Soft 200 31.5 40 90 0.5 N/A
FW16LT5KGBZ350ID 1.6 Low/Soft 350 315 40 90 5 N/A
FW16LT10KGBZ350ID 1.6 Low/Soft 350 630 40 90 10 N/A
FW20LT500GBZ 2.0 Low/Soft 200 20.5 65 140 0.5 N/A
FW20LT5KGBZ350ID 2.0 Low/Soft 350 205 65 140 5 N/A
FW20LT10KGBZ350ID 2.0 Low/Soft 350 410 65 140 10 N/A
FW20LT10KGBZ550ID 2.0 Low/Soft 550 410 65 140 10 N/A
FW20LT25KGBZ550ID 2.0 Low/Soft 550 1025 65 140 25 N/A
PW2025PB5KG 2.0 Low/Soft 350 175 65 140 5 Black
Stock Code
Wire
Diameter

   Durable
• Heavy steel construction.
• Minimises damage to Y Posts during installation.
   Eco Friendly
• Bayonet Y posts are 100% steel resulting
in zero leaching of CCA treatments from
timber posts into the soil.
• 100% recyclable.
Post Sizes
Y Post Driver
Product Sizes
Stock Code Post Height (MM) Weight / LM Posts / Bundle Post Weight (KG)  Pack Weight (KG)
YP400B 400 2.04 10 0.816 8.16
YP500B 500 2.04 10 1.02 10.2
YP800B 800 2.04 10 1.632 16.32
YP1350B 1350 2.04 10 2.754 27.54
YP1500B 1500 2.04 10 3.060 30.6
YP1650B 1650 2.04 10 3.366 33.66
YP1800B 1800 2.04 10 3.672 36.72
Product Size
Stock Code Height (MM) Approx. Weight (KG)
YPDRIVER800 800 8
Sizes

50
APERTURE (mm)HEIGHT (mm)
15
ROLL LENGTH (m)
STOCK CODE: CL900502515BZ
21 KG
Chain Link
Netting
®
Product Sizes
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM)  Weight (KG) MTO*
CL90050255BZ 900 50 2.5 5 7
CL900502510BZ 900 50 2.5 10 14
CL900502515BZ 900 50 2.5 15 21
CL900502530BZ 900 50 2.5 30 42
CL120050255BZ 1200 50 2.5 5 9.4
CL1200502515BZ 1200 50 2.5 15 28
CL1200502530BZ 1200 50 2.5 30 56
CL1500502515BZ 1500 50 2.5 15 35
CL1500502530BZ 1500 50 2.5 30 70
CL1800502515BZ 1800 50 2.5 15 42
CL1800502530BZ 1800 50 2.5 30 84
CL2000502515BZ 2000 50 2.5 15 47
CL2100502515BZ 2100 50 2.5 15 49
CL5025BZ 600-4000 50 2.5 Up to 50 1.6
CL2400502515BZ 2400 50 2.5 15 56
CL2700502515BZ 2700 50 2.5 15 63
CL900752515BZ 900 75 2.5 15 14
CL900752530BZ 900 75 2.5 30 28
CL1800752515BZ 1800 75 2.5 15 28
CL1800752530BZ 1800 75 2.5 30 56
CL7525BZ 600-4000 75 3.15 Up to 50 1
CL18005031515BZ 1800 50 3.15 15 68
CL50315BZ 600-4000 50 3.15 Up to 50 2.5
CL9007531530BZ 900 75 3.15 30 47
CL18007531515BZ 1800 75 3.15 15 47
CL18007531530BZ 1800 75 3.15 30 94
CL75315BZ 600-4000 75 3.15 Up to 50 1.7
Applications
   Security Fencing
   Sports Ground Fencing

   Sports Ground Fencing
   General Fencing
Fusion bonded PVC coating
allowing for a prolonged life in
corrosive environments and salt
spray areas.
*MTO = Made to Order
Full MTO service available up to 4.0m high.
6160 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz 0800 330 320  |  bayonet.co.nz
Bayonet’s BayoGal Plus Wire Bag Ties. Pre
looped ends for fast tying, and heavily
galvanised for durability and rust resistance.
Product Sizes
Product Code Wire Tie Length (MM) Wire Diameter
(MM) Quantity / Bundles Bundle Weight (KG)
WT101102000BGP 110 1.0 2000 2
WT101502000BGP 150 1.0 2000 3
WT161102000BGP 110 1.6 2000 6
WT161502000BGP 150 1.6 2000 7
WT162002000BGP 200 1.6 2000 8.6
WT162502000BGP 250 1.6 2000 10
WT163002000BGP 300 1.6 2000 12
WT161102000B 110 1.6 2000 6
WT161502000B 150 1.6 2000 7
Pre-cut, double looped and low tensile for maximum flexibility and ease of twisting. Available in lengths to suit all
your tying needs, from 110mm to 300mm.
Features
   Corrosion Protection